Autumn cools down THESE

& our savings heat up! REBATES

GIVE ME A
BIG GRIN!

UPS systems and accessories 3-phase managed PDUs
Product Rebate Description Product Rebate Description
9PX online double-conversion UPS systems EMAGECASA2ASA2L  $628.88  HDX Rack PDU G4, 240/415V,

X i 54 Outlets (42 C13+12 (39), 64A, 46kW, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA
9PX11KG2 $1,091.84 11000VA 11000W, 208V, 9PX G2, Hardwired Input, 4 L6-30R/Hardwired Output, Cybersecure Network
(ard, Extended Run, 4U Rack/Tower EMAGECASASASASL  $628.88 HDX Rack PDU G4, 240/415V, 48 Outlets (24 C13 +24 (39), 64A, 46kW, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA

9PY3000GRT-L $702.31 3000VA 2700W, 208V, Ltium-lon Battery, L6-20, 8 C13, 2 C19 Oulets, Cybersecure Network Card  [NEMAGECCC2C2C2L $648.38  HDX Rack PDU Gé, 2407415V, 48 C13 Outlets, 64A, 46KW, Hardwired Input, 0 Vertica, TAA
Option, 2 Rack/Tower EMAGECC3C3C3C3L $587.44 HDK Rack PDU G4, 2407415V, 36 Outlets (24 C13-+ 12 C39), 644, 46KW, Hardwired Inpur, 0U Vertical, TAA
9PX6KIECG2 $739.28 6000VA 5400W, 208V, 9PX G2, L6-30P or Hardwired Input, 6 39 and 6 C13 Outlets, Cybersecure EMAGECCACACACAL  $552.92 HDX Rack PDU Gd, 240/415V, 24 C39 Outlets, 644, 46KW, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA
Network Card, Extended Run, 3U Rack/Tower
e ——— EMAGFFASA2ASA2L  $692.25 HDX Rack PDU Gd, 2407415V, 54 Outlets (42 C13+ 12 C39), G0A, 35KW, S60PGW Inpur, 6 f. Cord, 0U Vertial, TAA
SUTOORTLCO). $128.70 000VA%00W, 120, Sne Ware Ouput, Ot tended R, NetworkCard Opon LD, Ugp, [V CPFC2C2C2CL $672.75 HOXRackDU G4, 2407415, 13 Otlets, A 35K, S60PW I, . Cord, 0 Vertca, T
DBY, 2U Rack/Tower EMAGFFC3C3C3C3L $636.19 DM Rack PDU G4, 2407415V, 36 Outlets (24 C13-+ 12 C39), 604, 35KW, 560P6W Input, 61, Cord, 0U Vertca, Tk
SUTSOORTALCD2UTAA ~ $182.60 1500VA 1350W, 120V, Sine Wave Output, 8 Outles, Extended Run, Network Card Option, LCD, UsB,  [EMAGFFCACACACAL  $604.50  HDX Rack PDU Gé, 240/415V, 24 C39 Outlets, 604, 35KW, 560P6W Input, 6 t. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
DBS, 20 RaclTower, ThA EMAGKEJAAIALL  $594.75 HDX Rack PDU Gd, 208V, 48 Outlets (24 C13-+ 24 C19), 1004, 36kW, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA
SU2200RTXLCD2UTAA ~ $275.00 2000VA 1800W, 120V Sine Wave Output, 7 5-15R Outlets, Network Card Option, 2U Rack/Tower, TAA EVIAGKEASAZASAZL  $606.94 HOX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 54 Outlets (42 C13 + 12 C39), 1008, 36KW, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA
SUS0UORTLCDTAA - $353.20 ﬂgﬁﬁzﬁwﬁfxﬂew"w Output, 7 Outlets, Extended Run, Network Card Option, LCD, USE, - Mley ) ciencasaspsl  $599.63 O Rack PDU Gd, 208V, 48 Outlets (24 C13 + 24 C39), 100A, 36KW, Hardwired Input, OU Verticl, TAA
SUINTIOLD2U  $160.50 1000VA 900W, 208/230V, 6 C13 Outlets, C14 Input, Network Card Option, 2U Rack/Toveer EMAGKEC2C2C2C2L.  $609.38  HDX Rack PDU G4, 208, 48 C13 Outets, 100, 36i0W, Hardwired Input, 0U Vertical, TAA
SUINTISOOLCD2U  $154.05 1500VA 1350W, 208/230V,8 Outets, Extended Run, Network Card Option, LCD, USB, D89, 2U RacksTower [l CMACKECGGCL - $565.50  HDXRack PDU Gd, 208V, 36 Outlets (24 €13+ 12 (33), 100A, 36KW, Hardvired Input, 0U Vertial, TAA
23950 200/A 20000, 208/230,10.0utts ended Run, Nework Grd Opion LCD, LS8, 08,2 RckTower [ EVAGRECACACACAL  $552.92 HDX Rack POU G4, 208 24 G39 Ot 004, 36, Harwired Inpu, 00 Vertica, Th
Extended battery modules and UPS accessories EMAGLFASAZASA2L  $613.76 HDXRack PDU G4, 208V, 54 Outlts (42 C13 + 12 C35), 60A, 17K, 460P9W Inpu, 6 . Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGLFASASASASL ~ $604.01  HDXRack PDU G4, 208V, 48 Outlts 24 C13+ 24 C35), 60A, 17KW, 460P9W Input, 6 . Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGLFC2C2C2C2L $692.25 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 48 C13 Outlets, 60A, 17K, 460P9W Input, 6 ft. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGLFC3G3C33L $563.06 HDXRack PDU G4, 208V, 36 Outlts (24 C13 + 12 C35), 60A, 17KW, 460P9W Input 6 . Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
EMAGLFCACACACAL  $552.92 HDX Rack PDU Gd, 208V, 24 C39 Outlts, 604, 17kW, 460P9W Inpu, 61, Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
CSTENCP) D Ao S 5, ST TGRS AN EMAGMFASAZASAZL  $711.26  HDXRack PDU G4, 208, 54 Outlets (42 C13-+ 12 C39), 804, 29KW, 4100P9W Input, 6 . Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA
7.72 Wal Mounttor St 20 S, Sl 5P G2ang PR URS Syl EMAGMFASASASASL  $697.13  HDK Rack PDU G4, 208,48 Outlets (24 C13-+ 24 C35), 80A, 29KW, 4100P9W Input, 6 Cord, 0U Vertical TAA
and Extended Battery Modules EMAGMFC2C2C2C2L  $692.25 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 48 C13 Outlets, 80A, 29KW, 4100PIW Input, 6 ft. Cord, OU Vertical, TAA
EMAGMFC3C3C3C3L $670.31 HDKRack PDU G4, 208,36 Outlets (24 C13-+ 12 C35), 80A, 29KW, 4100P9W Input, 6 . Cord, 0U Vertical TAA
EMAGMFCACACACAL $648.38 HDX Rack PDU G4, 208V, 24 (39 Outlets, 80A, 29KW, 4100P9W Input, 6 f. Cord, 0U Vertical, TAA

$106.80 48V Extended Battery Module (EBM) for SmartOnline UPS Systems, 2U Rack/Tower, TAA
$92.40 48V Extended Battery Module (EBM) for SU1500XLCD SmartOnline UPS Systems, Tower

$113.33 72V Extended Battery Module (EBM) for SmartOnline UPS Systems, 2U Rack/Tower, TAA
$13.42 Adapter Cable to Connect 9PX G1 UPS or EBM to 9PX G2 UPS or EBM (180V)

Network card
Product Rebate Description i
$50.51 Eaton Cybersecure Gigabit NETWORK-M3 Card for Select Eaton UPSs and PDUs - ‘ Surge protectors
Product Rebate Description 2
$5.09 Protect It! 6-Outlet Industrial Safety Surge Protector, 9 ft. Cord, 1500 Joules, Cord Wrap, Metal Housing' )

. . - - $5.80 Protect It! 6-Outlet Industrial Safety Surge Protector, 15 ft. Cord, 2700 Joules, Cord Wrap, Metal Housing
BU02 DPTAN $115.00 4-por, Single Head, DisplayPort o DisplyPort, 4, NIAP P40, Audio, TAA $1.83 Protect It! 7-Outlet Industrial Safety Surge Protector, 4 ft. Cord, 450 Joules, Metal Housing

BO0Z-DPTACANA $135.10 4-Por, Singl Head, DisplayPort 0 DisplayPort, 4K, NIAP PP4.0, Audio, CAC, TAA $6.63 Protect It! 8-Outlet Industrial Safety Surge Protector, 12 ft. Cord, 1500 Joules, Cord Wrap, Metal Housing

EURRNZCY $155.20/ 4:Rort, Dual Head, DisplayFortto DisplayPort, 4K, NIAP PPA.), Audio, CAC, ThA $5.48 Protect It 8-Outlet Industrial Safety Surge Protector, 2 USB-A Ports, 25 ft. Cord, 1960 Joules, Cord Wrap, Metal Housing
B002-Dv2Ad-N4 $117.90 4-Port, Dual Head, DVI to DVI, NIAP PPA4.0, Audio, TAA - $9.75 24-Outlet Industrial Surge Protector, 15 ft. Cord, 1650 Joules, Metal Housing

Secure KVM switches

Product Rebate Description

B002-DV2ACA-N4 $135.10 4-Port, Dual Head, DVI to DVI, NIAP PP4.0, Audio, CAC, TAA TLP26PD30WCAM  $5.85 Safe-IT 30W 2-Outlet Surge Protector, 3 USB Ports, 6 ft. Cord, 300 Joules, Antimicrabial Protection
B002-HD1ACA-N4 $117.90 4-Port, Single Head, DP to HDMI (x4), 4K, NIAP PPA.0, Audio, CAC, TAA TLP28PDS7WCAM  $7.13 Safe-IT 57W 2-Outlet Surge Protector, 3 USB Ports, 8 ft. Cord, 300 Joules, Antimicrobial Protection

Rebates apply only to items in stock during the promotional period. Excludes CDW, Amazon (US & Canada), Provantage and Staples.

See reverse for more solutions

For more information, contact:

A Blake Kenley « Senior National Account Manager
‘ 717.975.7342 « BlakeKenley@Eaton.com
A Kelly M. Anglero « Associate National Account Manager
. . . 786.988.5343 « KellyMANnglero@Eaton.com
Power/ng Business Worldwide Taylor David & Michael Lee « Dedicated Eaton D&H Sales Specialists

EatonTrippLiteSpecialist@dandh.com

Tripp Lite is now part of Eaton. © 2025 Eaton. All rights reserved.



Connectivity
Product

Docking stations

$5.97

Rebate

Description

USB-C Dock, Dual Display, 4K HDMI/mDP, VGA, USB 3.x (5Gbps),
USB-A/C Hub, GbE, 60W PD Charging

$26.30 Thunderbolt 4 Dock, 8K HDMI and Thunderbolt, USB-C and USB-A Ports, 2.5 GbE, 96W PD Charging

$3.24 4-Port Portable USB 3.x (5Gbps) Hub

4-Port Ultra-Slim Portable USB 3.x (5Gbps) Hub

7-Port USB-C Hub, USB 3.2 Gen 1 and USB 3.2 Gen 2, 5 USB-A and 2 USB-C Ports

7-Port USB-C Hub, USB 3.2 Gen 1 (5 Gbps) USB-A Ports with On/Off Buttons, Optional USB-A Adapter

$2.05
$6.38
$4.50

$0.52
$0.93
$1.03
$1.75
$1.88
$3.33
$18.50
$1.33

$2.25
$3.16
$3.06
$12.56
$6.67
$5.72

U444-06N-HAMUG3

U444-06N-H4U3CS
U444-06N-HDV4K6
U444-06NHDVAK6B

$5.24
$4.20
$4.20

High-Speed HDMI Cable, Digital Video with Audio, UHD 4K (M/M), 6 ft. (1.83 m), Black

DisplayPort Cable with Latching Connectors, 4K 60 Hz, M/M, Black, 3 ft.

DisplayPort Cable with Latching Connectors, 4K 60 Hz, M/M, Black, 6 ft.

DisplayPort 1.4 Cable with Latching Connectors, 8K (M/M), Black, 6 ft.

DisplayPort Cable with Latching Connectors, 4K 60 Hz (M/M), Black, 10 ft.

DisplayPort Cable with Latching Connectors, 4K 60 Hz (M/M), Black, 15 ft.

DisplayPort Fiber Extender Terminations for MPO Fiber Optic Cable, 8K 60 Hz, 32.4 Gbps, LSZH, Up to 328 ft.
DisplayPort to HDMI Adapter Cable (M/M), 6 ft., TAA

USB-A to RJ45 Serial Rollover Cable (M/M), Cisco Compatible, 250 Kbps, 6 ft.

USB 3.0 to Gigabit Ethernet NIC Network Adapter, 10/100/1000 Mbps

USB-C to HDMI Active Adapter Cable (M/M), 4K, 6 ft.

USB-C Multiport Adapter, 4K HOMI, USB 3.x (5Gbps) Hub Port, GbE, 60W PD Charging, HDCP

USB-C Multiport Adapter, 4K 60 Hz HDMI, USB 3.2 Gen 2 Hub Ports, GbE, 100W PD Charging, HDR, HDCP 2.2

USB-C Multiport Adapter, 4K 60 Hz HDMI, USB 3.2 Gen 2 Hub Ports, Memory Card Slots, 100W PD Charging,
HDR, HDCP 2.2

USB-C Multiport Adapter, 4K 60 Hz HDMI, USB 3.2 Gen 2 Hub Ports, 100W PD Charging, HDR, HDCP 2.2
USB-C Multiport Adapter (M/3xF) - 4K 60 Hz HDMI, DVI, VGA, HDCP, White
USB-C Multiport Adapter (M/3xF) - 4K 60 Hz HDMI, DVI, VGA, HDCP, Black

USB chargers and accessories

U280MS-2N1-WH2

U264-001-AND
U264-001-APL

Power strips
Product

PS120406

PS240810
PS26PD32WCAM
PS-602-HG

PS-606-HG
PS-607-HG-0EM

PS-615-HG-0EM

$4.45 USB-CWall & Travel Charger with Apple Watch Pad, 30W, MFi Certified,

Sn
"y
Compact 1-Port Design, White 5

$7.00 Wireless Android Auto Adapter for Vehicles, Android and Google Phone Compatible, Black
$7.00 Wireless Apple CarPlay Adapter for Vehicles, Apple iPhone Compatible, Black

Rebate
$7.40
$10.80
$6.30
$6.15

Description

4-Outlet Power Strip, 6 ft. Cord

8-Outlet Power Strip, 10 ft. Cord

Safe-IT 32W 2-Outlet Power Strip, 3 USB Ports, 6 ft. Cord, Antimicrobial Protection

Medical-Grade Power Strip for Use Outside of Patient Care Vicinities, UL
1363, 6 Hospital-Grade Outlets, Antimicrobial Protection, 1.5 ft. Cord, TAA

$12.45 Medical-Grade Power Strip for Use Outside of Patient Care Vicinities, UL 1363, 6 Hospital-Grade

Outlets, Antimicrobial Protection, 6 ft. Cord

$13.50 Medical-Grade Power Strip for Patient-Care Vicinities, UL 1363A, 6 Hospital-Grade Outlets,

Safety Covers, 7 ft. Cord

$13.28 Medical-Grade Power Strip for Patient-Care Vicinities, UL 1363A, 6 Hospital-Grade Outlets,

Safety Covers, 15 ft. Cord

Rebates apply only to items in stock during the promotional period. Excludes CDW, Amazon (US & Canada), Provantage and Staples.

EF.1-

Powering Business Worldwide

Product Rebate
Power cords
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$1.07
$2.27
$7.70
$15.88
$15.88
$26.67
$26.67
$26.67
Fiber transceivers
N286-01G-SX-C
N286-01G-5%-G
N286-100G-SR4SA
N286-100G-SR4SC
N286-100G-SR4SG
N286-10G-SR-A
N286-10G-SR-C
N286-10G-SR-G

P018-£06-6
P018-E06-ABL-6
P018-E06-ARD-6

$9.77
$9.77
$74.91
$74.91
$74.91
$5.73
$5.73
$5.73
$42.81
$55.38
$55.38
$55.38

Description

(13 to P-Lock C14, Heavy-Duty, 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 6 ft., Black, 6 Pack
(13 to P-Lock C14, 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 6 ft., Blue, 6 Pack

(13 to P-Lock C14, 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 6 ft,, Red, 6 Pack

5-15P to (13, - Heavy-Duty, 15A, 125V, 14 AWG, 10 ft,, Black

(140 C15, Heavy-Duty, 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 6 ft., Black

(15 to P-Lock C14, Heavy-Duty, 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 6 ft., Black, 6 Pack
(15 to P-Lock C14, 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 6 ft,, Blue, 6 Pack

(150 P-Lock C14, 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 6 ft., Red, 6 Pack

€19 to P-Lock €20, Heavy-Duty, 20A, 250V, 12 AWG, 6 ft., Black, 6 Pack
€19 to P-Lock €20, 20A, 250V, 12 AWG, 6 ft. (1.8 m), Blue, 6 Pack
€19 to P-Lock €20, 20A, 250V, 12 AWG, 6 ft. (1.8 m), Red, 6 Pack

Cisco-Compatible GLC-SX-MMD SFP Transceiver - 1000Base-SX, LC Duplex MMF, 1.25 Gbps, 850 nm, 1804 ft.
SFP Transceiver - 1000Base-SX, LC Duplex MMF, 1.25 Gbps, 850 nm, 51804 ft.

Arista-Compatible QSFP-100G-SR4 QSFP28 Transceiver - 100GBase-SR4, MTP/MPO MMF, 100 Gbps, 850 nm, 328 t.
Cisco-Compatible QSFP-100G-SR4-S QSFP28 Transceiver - 100GBase-SR4, MTP/MPO MMF, 100 Gbps, 850 nm, 328 ft.
QSFP28 Transceiver - 100GBase-SR4, MTP/MPQ MMEF, 100 Gbps, 850 nm, 328 ft.

Arista-Compatible SFP-10G-SR SFP+ Transceiver - 10GBase-SR, LC Duplex MMF, 10 Gbps, 850 nm, 1312 ft.
Cisco-Compatible SFP-10G-SR SFP+ Transceiver - 10GBase-SR, LC Duplex MMF, 10 Gbps, 850 nm, 1312 ft.
SFP+ Transceiver - 10GBase-SR, LC Duplex MMF, 10 Gbps, 850 nm, 1312 ft.

SFP28 Transceiver - 25GBase-SR, LC Duplex MMF, 25 Gbps, 850 nm, 328 ft.

Arista-Compatible QSFP-40G-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver - 40GBase-SRd, MTP/MPO MMF, 40 Gbps, 850 nm, 1312 ft.
Cisco-Compatible QSFP-40G-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver - 40GBase-SR4, MTP/MPO MMEF, 40 Gbps, 850 nm, 1312 ft.
QSFP-40G-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver - 40GBase-SR4, MTP/MPO MMEF, 40 Gbps, 850 nm, 1312 ft.

100 Mb ST to 100 Mb ST Mode Converter - 1310 nm Compatible, Up to 6.2 mi.

100 Mb SC to 100 Mb SC Mode Converter - 1310 nm Compatible, Up to 24.9 mi.

100 Mb ST to 100 Mb ST Mode Converter - 1310 nm Compatible, Up to 24.9 mi.

100 Mb SCto 100 Mb SC Mode Converter - 1310 nm Compatible, Up to 37.3 mi.

1Gh SCto 1 Gb SC Gigahit Mode Converter - 850 nm and 1310 nm Compatible, 6.2 mi.
10 Gb SFP+ to RJ45 Ethernet Media Converter - 850 nm and 1310 nm Compatible, 50 mi.
10 Gb SFP+to 10 Gb SFP+ Mode Converter - 1310 nm and 1550 nm Compatible, 50 mi.

Display mounts and risers

Product

Tablet mounts

Rebate Description

$6.68 Secure Desk or Wall Mount for 9.7in. to 11in. Tablets

$3.72

Monitor risers
MR159D
MR2208G
MR229USB
MR248USBG
WWSSC2414TAA

Workstations

Product

$156.80

$3.37
$5.58
$14.29
$12.48
$18.00

Rebate

$77.70

Full-Motion Flexible Long-Arm Desktop Mount for 4.7 to 12.9 in. Smartphones and Tablets

Height Adjustable with Storage Drawer, Metal

Universal Glass-Top Riser

Wood Top Riser with USB-A Charging and Data Ports

Height Adjustable with Glass Top, USB Ports and Audio Ports
Desk-Clamp Riser with Storage Drawer, TAA

Description

WorkWise Clamp-On Desk-Mounted Workstation,
Single 13" to 32" Flat-Screen Display

Mobile Workstation with Monitor Arm, Casters, Locking Drawer, TAA

$173.80 Mobile Workstation with 2 Adjustable Shelves, 2 Metal Drawers, Casters, TAA
$44.46 Safe-IT Adjustable-Height Sit-Stand Desktop Workstation, Antimicrobial Protection
$131.40 Mobile Workstation with Adjustable Shelves, Locking Casters, TAA

For more information, contact:

Tripp Lite is now part of Eaton.

Blake Kenley « Senior National Account Manager
717.975.7342 « BlakeKenley@Eaton.com

Kelly M. Anglero « Associate National Account Manager
786.988.5343 + KellyMAnglero@Eaton.com

Taylor David & Michael Lee « Dedicated Eaton D&H Sales Specialists
EatonTrippLiteSpecialist@dandh.com
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